
 

ORDER FORM |2024 ANNUAL TRAINING CONFERENCE & EXPO  
 

Consult the Registration Guidelines for deadlines and restrictions. Questions? Call us at 770.490.9198 
 
 
Contact Person for Registration 
 
 
Position Title 
 
 
Agency/Company 
 
 
Office Mailing Address 
 
 
City, State   Zip Code 

 
(                ) 
Office Telephone   
 
(                ) 
Office Fax 
 
 
E-Mail 
 
 
Agency Membership Number 
 

         GENERAL CONFERENCE TICKET                   ADD-ON TICKETS ARE IN ADDITION TO THE GENERAL CONFERENCE TICKET 
Last Name, First Name 

(Please Print) 
Member 

Includes Gala 
 

$485 

Non-Member 
Includes Gala 

 
$560 

Public Policy 
Luncheon 

 
$100 

Awards Gala 
ONLY 

 
$100 

SEM A 
Fiscal Protocols 

 
$435 

SEM B 
Community  
Assessment 

$425 

SEM C 
Fiscal 

Bootcamp 
$425 

SEM D 
Active 

Supervision 
$395 

Total 

1. 
 

         

2. 
 

         

3. 
 

         

4. 
 

         

5. 
 

         

6. 
 

         

7. 
 

         

8. 
 

         

9. 
 

         

10. 
 

         

 

REGISTER TODAY 
• Questions? 770.490.9198 [OR] registration@rivhsa.org 
• On-line at www.rivhsa.org    
• Fax registrations and purchase order to 770.696.2768 (Do not mail original)   
• Mail registrations with payment to: RIVHSA, 2024 ATCE, Post Office Box 1049, Snellville, Georgia 30078 

12/18/23 

 
RIVHSA USE ONLY:     
Date:  ____ /____/_____  Amount $____________ CC _______Check#__________ PO# ___________   $20 


